OVERVIEW
Securitron manufactures a variety of outstanding
products designed to supply and monitor 12 or 24
Volts for the operation of security and safety equipment.
The BPS Series DC Power Supplies include battery
charging capability with capacities from one to 15
Amps.  The BACS Series provides high capacity 12
and 24 Volts AC power.  The model PSM Power

transformer and DC load device without
concern for short circuits.
HOW TO ORDER
BPS Series DC Power Supplies:
See specification chart for part numbers,
capacity, outputs and cabinet size
Power input: 115 VAC (220 VAC available)
BACS Series AC Power Supplies:
BACS-12-20:  12 VAC Output, 20A capacity
BACS-24-10:  24 VAC Output, 10A capacity
Power Input: 115 VAC (220 VAC available)
Cabinet Size: 12” x 18” x 24”
PSM Power Supply Monitor:
PSM-12:  for 12 VDC Supply 3A or greater
PSM-24:  for 24 VDC Supply 2A or greater
Power Input:  VDC power from
corresponding power supply
Cabinet Size:  12” x 7-1/4” x 3-1/4”
PSP Plug-in Power Supply:
PSP-12:  12 VDC , 700 mA output
PSP-24:  24 VDC,  350 mA output
Power Input:  115 VAC
Size:  2-1/4” x 2-1/4” x 2-1/2” with
16’ wire leads
BR-7 Bridge Rectifier:
BR-7: Bridge Rectifier for 12 or 24 VAC
Capacity: 7A input/output
Size:  1” x 1” x 1” with color coded
wires 18” long
BPS Series Approvals:
Underwriter’s Laboratories:
   SA6635 and S4615
Underwriter’s Laboratories of Canada:
   CMS140
California State Fire Marshall:
   3774-0923:102 and 3774-0923:103
City of New York-Dept. of Buildings:
   MEA251-95E and MEA254-95E
City of Cleveland-Board of Building Stan-
dards and Building Appeals:
   S-5-89
US Veteran’s Administration:
   M.P. 3 Part III
US Department of Defense:
   Listed
Available From:
The multi-featured CCS board allows easy hook-up and control for the BPS series 2 amp or
greater power supplies.
Fire Alarm interface
Fuse protected AC input
Slide switches for
output disable/reset
LED indicator
Automatic breakers
protect DC outputs
Individual screw terminals for positive
and negative Class 2 outputs
POWER SOURCESPOWER SERIES
910-10110 Rev: 6/97© Copyright, Securitron Magnalock Corp., 1997, all rights reserved
ALL BPS SERIESP
O
W
E R S U P P LI E S
UL®
CLASS II
LISTED
SECURITRON MAGNALOCK CORPORATION
 550 Vista Blvd., Sparks NV 89434
(702) 355-5625, (800) MAGLOCK, FAX (702) 355-5636
 SECURITY TECHNOLOGY FOR THE 21st CENTURY
OUTPUT NUMBER
CONTROL AND FIRE
ALARM INTERFACE